炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
Revision Date :  2023 / 11 / 09
APPROVAL SHEET
Product Name : Molding Power Inductor - Ultra High Current
Part No. : MHP Series
Description : Size 0412~1770
炬鹿科技有限公司

— Ultra low buzz noise due to molding construction
— Halogen Free & ROHS compliant
■ Part Number Explanation
MHP  0412  M  1R0  T
Product
Type
Size
(mm)
 Tolerance  Inductance  Packing
Molding
Power
Inductor
0412 / 0420
0518 / 0530
0615 / 0618
0624 / 0630
0640 / 0650
1030 / 1040
1050
1240 / 1250
1260 / 1265
1770
K: ±10%
M: ±20%
N: ±30%
R47=0.47μH
R68=0.68μH
1R0=1.0μH
100=10μH
 T: Taping
炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
www.rideetech.com                                                       RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
■ Standard Electrical Specifications
Stamp
Inductance
(uH)
MHP0412 MHP0420 MHP0518 MHP0530
DCR
(mΩ)